
Billings

Bozeman

Columbus

Ennis

Livingston

Red Lodge

Driggs

Rexburg

by

Saint Anthony

Cody

Jackson

Targhee National Forest

Shoshone National Forest

Teton National Forest

Thunder Basin National Grassland

Gallatin National Forest

Grand Teton National Park

National Elk Refuge

Yellowstone National Park

M332Dk

M332Dp
M332Dn

M332Ek

M331Ar

M331Am

M331Aa

M331Al

M332Ej

M331Ah

M332En

M331Ap

M332Ej

M331Ag

M332Er

M331Ai

M331Af

M331Ak

M331Ab

342Ac

342Dd M331Ac

M331Ad

M331Da

M331Db

342De

M331Dc

M331Dd

M331Dk

M331Dj

M331DfM331Di
M331Dh M331Jb

Ennis Lake

Hebgen Lake

Quake Lake

Lower Red Rock Lake

Upper Red Rock Lake

Buffalo Bill Reservoir

Heart Lake

Jackson Lake

Jenny Lake

Lewis Lake

Shoshone Lake

Yellowstone Lake

Ashton Reservoir

Henrys Lake

Ririe Lake

111 110 109

111 110 109

44

45

44

45

SLOPE CATEGORIES IN YELLOWSTONE HIGHLANDS SECTION - M331A
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Albers Equal Area Projection Scale 1:395000

Slopes modelled frommerged 1 Arc Second USGS DEM data.
Section and Subsections delineated by Region One USFS
according to National Ecological Mapping Heirarchy
Other base data from various source; U.S. Census TIGER files,
ESRI ARCUSA 1:2M cdrom.
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